
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E19009364 PCN Date: 20JUN19

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
RF Connector

Description of Changes 
because of no sales or small order for last 3 years, following PM's proposal, we will obsolete those relevant parts.

Reason for Changes: 
Discontinuance.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 
25JUN2019
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 
31DEC2019 No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference

113374020 YES "CH4959000", "AMP1
13374020"

113374610 YES
113376250 YES

114782300 YES "CU8364000", "AMP1
14782300"

114789300 YES
116340060 YES
116340070 YES
116340110 YES
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