

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-19-009364

PCN Date: 20-JUN-19

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: RF Connector

Description of Changes

because of no sales or small order for last 3 years, following PM's proposal, we will obsolete those relevant parts.

Reason for Changes:	
Discontinuance.	
Estimated Dates:	
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
25-JUN-2019	
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
31-DEC-2019	No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1337402-0</u>	YES			"CH4959-000", "AMP-1- 1337402-0"			
1-1337461-0	YES						
1-1337625-0	YES						
<u>1-1478230-0</u>	YES			"CU8364-000", "AMP-1- 1478230-0"			
<u>1-1478930-0</u>	YES						
1-1634006-0	YES						
1-1634007-0	YES						
<u>1-1634011-0</u>	YES						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1337402-0</u>	YES			"CH4959-000", "AMP-1- 1337402-0"			
1-1337461-0	YES						
<u>1-1337625-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1478230-0</u>	YES			"CU8364-000", "AMP-1- 1478230-0"			
<u>1-1478930-0</u>	YES						
1-1634006-0	YES						
1-1634007-0	YES						
<u>1-1634011-0</u>	YES						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1337402-0</u>	YES			"CH4959-000", "AMP-1- 1337402-0"			
<u>1-1337461-0</u>	YES						
1-1337625-0	YES						
1-1478230-0	YES			"CU8364-000", "AMP-1- 1478230-0"			
<u>1-1478930-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1634006-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1634007-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1634011-0</u>	YES						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1337402-0</u>	YES			"CH4959-000", "AMP-1- 1337402-0"			
<u>1-1337461-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1337625-0</u>	YES						
1-1478230-0	YES			"CU8364-000", "AMP-1- 1478230-0"			
1-1478930-0	YES						
1-1634006-0	YES						
<u>1-1634007-0</u>	YES						
1-1634011-0	YES						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1337402-0</u>	YES			"CH4959-000", "AMP-1- 1337402-0"			
<u>1-1337461-0</u>	YES						
1-1337625-0	YES						
<u>1-1478230-0</u>	YES			"CU8364-000", "AMP-1- 1478230-0"			
<u>1-1478930-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1634006-0</u>	YES						
<u>1-1634007-0</u>	YES						
1-1634011-0	YES						